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The restaurant from Dandridge offers 161 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$34.6. Ruby Tuesday offers a mixed dining experience that highlights both potential and pitfalls. While some
patrons rave about the quality and variety of dishes like the salad bar and BBQ ribs, others lament disappointing
food preparation and lackluster service. Common mentions include bland quesadillas and inconsistently cooked
chicken sandwiches, with staff struggling under staffing challenges post-pandemic. However, attentive service
and the restaurant's clean, inviting atmosphere provide a redeeming quality. Frequent diners appreciate the
convenient locations, perks like discounts, and the chance to customize meals, suggesting that while there are
areas for improvement, a solid dining experience is still within reach.
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Ruby Tuesday Menu

Soups

BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP

Main Courses

POT ROAST

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sweets

KID'S SUNDAE

Side Orders

FRESH GRILLED ZUCCHINI

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Drinks

COKE CLASSIC

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE

$6.2

$24.0

$10.3

$4.0

$12.5

$5.0

$22.0

$2.5

$2.5

Beer

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Cakes

CARAMEL CRUNCH CAKE

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Kids

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

Appetizers

ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET

Subs

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE

Nudelauflaufe
CHICKEN CARBONARA

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Ribs

FULL RACK BABY BACK RIBS

Vegetables

BUTTERED CORN

$2.5

$6.5

$16.9

$7.5

$17.5

$18.7

$3.7

Peste Si Fructe De Mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD

$19.4
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Appetizer From Kitchen

COCONUT SHRIMP APPETIZER $15.6
Sodas & Juices

GOLD PEAK TEA SWEET $7.5
Starches

RICE PILAF $3.7
Hoagies

MEATBALL HOAGIE $10.0
Entrées - Seafood
BLACKENED TILAPIA $13.8
Customer Favorites
BONELESS WINGS APPETIZER $15.0
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0
In The Club

BACON CLUB $9.0
Garden Bar & Fresh
Salads

HONEY-GLAZED SALMON BOWL $22.0
Garden Bar &Amp; Fresh
Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $14.9

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Asia-Sushi Menu
CRISPY SHRIMP

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Seafood
COCONUT SHRIMP PLATTER
HAND-SKEWERED SHRIMP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ
MAYO

Starters

LOADED CHEESE FRIES
LOADED TATER TOTS

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
QUESADILLA

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO
BAKED POTATO

$7.2

$13.0

$22.0
$16.0

$3.7

$11.0
$5.0

$13.0
$6.0

$6.2
$3.7
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Kids Menu

MARINARA PASTA $7.2
BUTTERY PASTA $7.2
Pasta

PARMESAN SHRIMP PASTA $19.4

BLACKENED SHRIMP SAUSAGE
PASTA

PASTA SALAD

$20.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

JALAPENO BACON QUESO

BURGER* .
ULTIMATE CRISPY CHICKEN 5156
SANDWICH :

SMOKEHOUSE CHEESEBURGER* $16.0

Popular Iltems

HALF-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS $20.0
HICKORY BOURBON SALMON $22.0
RUBY'S CHEESEBURGER* $13.0
Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD $14.9
COLESLAW $3.7
SALAD BAR $7.2
GARDEN SALAD $12.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.8
COKE ZERO $2.5
SPRITE $2.5

RED BULL $2.8

Burger

AWESOME BURGER $16.9
CHEESEBURGER $7.2
AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER $10.0

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Beverages

UNSWEET ICED TEA $2.5
SWEET ICED TEA $2.5
MR. PIBB $2.5

BOTTLED WATER (16.9 OZ.)

Ingredients Used

MILK $2.5
SHRIMP

ZUCCHINI

SEAFOOD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
TUNA STEAK
PANINI
PASTA

Entrées

._;\ STICKY RIBS $12.5

. BBQ CHICKEN STREET

Y’ NACHOS $18.0
RUBY'S SIGNATURE
SAMPLER $17.5
CHEDDAR CHEESE QUESO CHIPS  $9.4
CHICKEN WING BAR $60.0
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New & Featured

CHICKEN WINGS TRADITIONAL $18.4
DOUBLE MEAT COMBO: 6 Oz $29.0
RIBEYE WITH RIBS

BIG TIME TRIPLE SHRIMP COMBO $19.4
MEATY BAKED PENNE $17.5
STICKY RIBS CHICKEN TENDERS $22.5
Uncategorized

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA $18.7
SAMPLER TRIO $12.0
CLASSIC CHEESE MINIS $48.0
CRISPY CHICKEN MINIS $48.0
CRISPY CHICKEN MAC 'N CHEESE
Dessert

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE $8.7
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $9.4
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $9.4
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $9.4
SKILLET

CHEESECAKE

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE $6.0
Ribs & Steaks

RIBS CRISPY SHRIMP $26.2
STEAK TACODILLA $12.5
12 OZ RIB EYE*

6 OZ RIB EYE* $22.0

80Z TOP SIRLOIN
60Z TOP SIRLOIN

Chicken

=== CHICKEN WINGS
”h CHICKEN TACODILLA
CHICKEN PARMESAN
HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN
ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS (BONELESS)
CHICKEN WING PLATTER

Family Bundle Meals

BABY-BACK RIB
FAMILY DINNER

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
TENDER FAMILY
DINNER

BURGER FAMILY DINNER
BLACKENED SHRIMP SAUSAGE

GRILLED CHICKEN FAMILY
DINNER

HAM PEA PASTA SALAD
PHILLIPSBURG BROCCOLI SALAD
GOLD PEAK TEA UNSWEET

Side Dishes
'.[‘ TATER TOTS

TOTS
GRILLED ZUCCHINI
STEAMED BROCCOLI

MASHED POTATOES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ROASTED BABY BELLAS
FRENCH FRIES

BAKED POTATO

$18.4
$11.5
$24.0
$21.0
$23.1

$7.2

$37.0

$53.0

$35.0

$40.0
$40.0

$40.0

$12.5
$12.5
$7.5

$3.7

$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
$6.2
$6.2
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Ruby's Pantry

2% WHITE MILK GALLON $8.7
1 WHITE MILK 7 OZ. $1.6
1% CHOCOLATE MILK 7 OZ $1.6

OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE
320z

SLICED AMERICAN CHEESE5LB  $25.0
SLICED CHEDDAR CHEESE 1.5LB $12.5
WHIPPED BUTTER 3 LB $17.5
USDA CHOICE BURGERS 70Z. 36

$3.7

cT $118.7
SIRLOIN STEAKS 6 OZ 84CT $431.2
BRIOCHE BURGER BUN 12 CT $8.7
MASHED POTATOES 5 LB. $12.7
60Z CHICKEN BREAST 40 LB

CASE $243.7

HICKORY BOURBON BBQ GAL

TOMATO BASIL SAUCE 6#10 CAN

PASTA, PENNE 10 LB.

PASTA, ROTINI 10 LB

BABY BACK RIBS CASE 44 LB.
SALMON, 70Z CASE 10 LB
SHRIMP, P&D 51/60 CT
SHRIMP, BREADED 35/40 CT
SHRIMP, P&D TAIL ON 21/25 CT
RIB EYE, 120Z CASE (44 CT)

SIRLOIN STEAK, 80Z CASE (60
CT)

FLOUR TORTILLAS 1112 CT
FLOUR TORTILLAS 6 24 CT

$27.3
$17.9
$35.0
$35.0
$325.0
$138.7
$157.5
$220.6
$210.0
$645.6

$398.5

Ruby Tuesday

523 Patriot Dr, 37725, Dandridge,
US, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00

Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu

Saturday 11:00-23:00

Sunday 11:00-22:00
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