



https://menuweb.menu 523 Patriot Dr, 37725, Dandridge, US, United States +18653971393 - https://www.rubytuesday.com

The restaurant from Dandridge offers **161** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$34.6. Ruby Tuesday offers a mixed dining experience that highlights both potential and pitfalls. While some patrons rave about the quality and variety of dishes like the salad bar and BBQ ribs, others lament disappointing food preparation and lackluster service. Common mentions include bland quesadillas and inconsistently cooked chicken sandwiches, with staff struggling under staffing challenges post-pandemic. However, attentive service and the restaurant's clean, inviting atmosphere provide a redeeming quality. Frequent diners appreciate the convenient locations, perks like discounts, and the chance to customize meals, suggesting that while there are areas for improvement, a solid dining experience is still within reach.

DIET COKE



Soups BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$6.2	Beer BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$2.5
Main Courses POT ROAST	\$24.0	Cakes CARAMEL CRUNCH CAKE	\$6.5
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.3	Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	
Sweets KID'S SUNDAE	\$4.0	Kids CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$16.9
Side Orders FRESH GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$12.5	Appetizers ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET	\$7.5
Appetizer LOADED FRIES	\$5.0	Subs PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$17.5
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$22.0	Nudelaufläufe CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$18.7
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Drinks COKE CLASSIC	\$2.5	Ribs FULL RACK BABY BACK RIBS	
From The Grill		Vegetables BUTTERED CORN	\$3.7
Soft Drinks		Peste Si Fructe De Ma	are

\$2.5

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD

\$19.4

	7	

\$3.7

Appetizer From Kitchen		Restaurant Category		
COCONUT SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$15.6	FRENCH		
Sodas & Juices		Asia-Sushi Menu		
GOLD PEAK TEA SWEET	\$7.5	CRISPY SHRIMP	\$7.2	
Starches		Sandwiches		
RICE PILAF	\$3.7	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0	
Hoogies		CHICKEN SANDWICH		
Hoagies MEATBALL HOAGIE	\$10.0	Seafood		
		COCONUT SHRIMP PLATTER	\$22.0	
Entrées - Seafood		HAND-SKEWERED SHRIMP	\$16.0	
BLACKENED TILAPIA	\$13.8	Starters & Salads		
Customer Favorites			62.7	
BONELESS WINGS APPETIZER	\$15.0	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	\$3.7	
Dips		Sauces		
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$12.0	BBQ		
In The Club		MAYO		
BACON CLUB	\$9.0	Starters		
0 1 0 0 5		LOADED CHEESE FRIES	\$11.0	
Garden Bar & Fresh Salads		LOADED TATER TOTS	\$5.0	
HONEY-GLAZED SALMON BOWL	\$22.0	Mexican Dishes		
	•	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0	
Garden Bar & Amp; Fresh		QUESADILLA	\$6.0	
Salads CDISDY CHICKEN CAESAD SALAD	¢140	Baked Potatoes		
CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	Ф14.9	LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$6.2	

BAKED POTATO

RED BULL

	1	
4		()
	100	and the same

Kids Menu		Burger	1	
MARINARA PASTA	\$7.2	AWESOME	BURGER	\$16.9
BUTTERY PASTA	\$7.2	CHEESEBU	JRGER	\$7.2
_		AVOCADO	TURKEY BURGER	\$10.0
Pasta		BACON CH	IEESEBURGER	
PARMESAN SHRIMP PASTA	\$19.4	_		
BLACKENED SHRIMP SAUSAGE PASTA	\$20.0	Bevera	iges	
PASTA SALAD		UNSWEET	ICED TEA	\$2.5
PASTA SALAD		SWEET ICE	ED TEA	\$2.5
Burgers & Sandwiches	3	MR. PIBB		\$2.5
JALAPEÑO BACON QUESO		BOTTLED	WATER (16.9 OZ.)	
BURGER*	\$13.0	l marina al	lanta llaad	
ULTIMATE CRISPY CHICKEN	\$15.6	ingrea	ients Used	
SANDWICH SMOVEHOUSE CHESSERUBGER*	¢16.0	MILK		\$2.5
SMOKEHOUSE CHEESEBURGER*	\$16.0	SHRIMP		
Popular Items		ZUCCHINI		
HALF-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS	\$20.0	SEAFOOD		
HICKORY BOURBON SALMON	\$22.0	These	Types Of Dishes	2
RUBY'S CHEESEBURGER*	\$13.0		ing Served	3
	,		ilig Selveu	
Salads		SALAD	A17	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$14.9	TUNA STE	AK	
SALAD	\$14.9	PANINI		
COLESLAW	\$3.7	PASTA		
SALAD BAR	\$7.2	Entrée	S	
GARDEN SALAD	\$12.5		STICKY RIBS	\$12.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks			BBQ CHICKEN STREET	
			NACHOS	\$18.0
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.8		RUBY'S SIGNATURE	\$17.5
COKE ZERO	\$2.5	CHEDDAD	SAMPLER CHIESE CHIESE	
SPRITE	\$2.5	CHEDDAR	CHEESE QUESO CHIPS	\$9.4

\$2.8

CHICKEN WING BAR

\$60.0

	1

New & Featured		Chicken	
CHICKEN WINGS TRADITIONAL	\$18.4	CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.4
DOUBLE MEAT COMBO: 6 OZ RIBEYE WITH RIBS	\$29.0	CHICKEN TACODILLA CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$11.5 \$24.0
BIG TIME TRIPLE SHRIMP COMBO	\$19.4	HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN	\$24.0
MEATY BAKED PENNE	\$17.5	ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN	\$23.1
STICKY RIBS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$22.5	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.2
Uncategorized		CHICKEN WINGS (BONELESS)	
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA	\$18.7	CHICKEN WING PLATTER	\$37.0
SAMPLER TRIO	\$12.0	Family Bundle Meals	
CLASSIC CHEESE MINIS	\$48.0	BABY-BACK RIB	
CRISPY CHICKEN MINIS	\$48.0	FAMILY DINNER	\$53.0
CRISPY CHICKEN MAC 'N CHEESE		BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDER FAMILY DINNER	\$35.0
Dessert		BURGER FAMILY DINNER	\$40.0
PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE	\$8.7	BLACKENED SHRIMP SAUSAGE	\$40.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$9.4	GRILLED CHICKEN FAMILY	¢40.0
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$9.4	DINNER	\$40.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SKILLET	\$9.4	HAM PEA PASTA SALAD	\$12.5
CHEESECAKE		PHILLIPSBURG BROCCOLI SALAD	•
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE	\$6.0	GOLD PEAK TEA UNSWEET	\$7.5
FINLAFFEE OF SIDE DOWN CARE	Ψ0.0	Side Dishes	
Ribs & Steaks			40.7
RIBS CRISPY SHRIMP	\$26.2	TATER TOTS	\$3.7
STEAK TACODILLA	\$12.5	TOTS GRILLED ZUCCHINI	ቀ 2 7
12 OZ RIB EYE*			\$3.7
6 OZ RIB EYE*	\$22.0	STEAMED BROCCOLI MASHED POTATOES	\$3.7 \$3.7
80Z TOP SIRLOIN		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.2
6OZ TOP SIRLOIN		ROASTED BABY BELLAS	\$6.2
		MONOTED DADT DELEAS	Ψ0.2

FRENCH FRIES

BAKED POTATO



	Ruby's Pantry		HICKORY BOURBON BBQ GAL	\$27.3
2	2% WHITE MILK GALLON	\$8.7	TOMATO BASIL SAUCE 6#10 CAN	\$17.9
1	L WHITE MILK 7 OZ.	\$1.6	PASTA, PENNE 10 LB.	\$35.0
1	L% CHOCOLATE MILK 7 OZ	\$1.6	PASTA, ROTINI 10 LB	\$35.0
	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE	\$3.7	BABY BACK RIBS CASE 44 LB.	\$325.0
	32 OZ	•	SALMON, 70Z CASE 10 LB	\$138.7
•	SLICED AMERICAN CHEESE 5 LB	\$25.0	SHRIMP, P&D 51/60 CT	\$157.5
•	SLICED CHEDDAR CHEESE 1.5 LB	\$12.5	SHRIMP, BREADED 35/40 CT	\$220.6
١	WHIPPED BUTTER 3 LB	\$17.5	SHRIMP, P&D TAIL ON 21/25 CT	\$210.0
	USDA CHOICE BURGERS 70Z. 36 CT	\$118.7	RIB EYE, 12OZ CASE (44 CT)	\$645.6
•	SIRLOIN STEAKS 6 OZ 84CT	\$431.2	SIRLOIN STEAK, 80Z CASE (60 CT)	\$398.5
	BRIOCHE BURGER BUN 12 CT	\$8.7	FLOUR TORTILLAS 11 12 CT	
I	MASHED POTATOES 5 LB.	\$12.7	FLOUR TORTILLAS 6 24 CT	
	OOZ CHICKEN BREAST 40 LB CASE	\$243.7		

Ruby Tuesday

523 Patriot Dr, 37725, Dandridge, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu